

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder:		05/23/2016	Page 1 of 2
Project No: F-R399(226) Project Name: Various locations in Region 3 Desc of Construction: Railway-Highway Grade Crossing/Railroad Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: JUAB (23), UTAH (49), WASATCH (51)							DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC 951 S. MILL POND ROAD LEHI,UT 84043		Bidder: INNOVATIVE MARKING SYSTEMS, INC. 14792 SO HERITAGE CREST WAY BLUFFDALE,UT 84065	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
<b>Subtotal</b>						65,000.00		52,000.00		18,000.00
<b>40 - SIGNING</b>										
3	02765002P	Pavement Message Paint	342	Each	60.00	20,520.00	40.00	13,680.00	60.00	20,520.00
4	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	49	Each	200.00	9,800.00	250.00	12,250.00	190.00	9,310.00
5	028910040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	1	Each	125.00	125.00	75.00	75.00	70.00	70.00
6	028910065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 inch	14	Each	245.00	3,430.00	175.00	2,450.00	170.00	2,380.00
7	02891006P	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch Diameter	93	Each	230.00	21,390.00	135.00	12,555.00	170.00	15,810.00
8	02891024*	Panel Replacement	111	Each	80.00	8,880.00	17.00	1,887.00	80.00	8,880.00
9	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	67	Each	125.00	8,375.00	15.00	1,005.00	80.00	5,360.00
10	02891028P	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	55	Each	240.00	13,200.00	15.00	825.00	240.00	13,200.00
11	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	13	Each	425.00	5,525.00	265.00	3,445.00	400.00	5,200.00
12	02891035*	Sign Post (Wood Post)	32	Each	120.00	3,840.00	115.00	3,680.00	200.00	6,400.00
13	02891035P	Sign Post (T2)	41	Each	150.00	6,150.00	460.00	18,860.00	200.00	8,200.00
14	028910365	Sign Post P3	13	Each	180.00	2,340.00	93.00	1,209.00	120.00	1,560.00
<b>Subtotal</b>						103,575.00		71,921.00		96,890.00
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>										
15	00221000*	Contract Time - Segment 1 FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	60 Day	55,800.00	30 Day	27,900.00	42 Day	39,060.00
<b>Subtotal</b>						55,800.00		27,900.00		39,060.00
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>168,575.00</b>		<b>123,921.00</b>		<b>114,890.00</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>55,800</b>		<b>27,900</b>		<b>39,060</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>224,375.00</b>		<b>151,821.00</b>		<b>153,950.00</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>73.51 %</b>		<b>68.15 %</b>

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-R399(226) Project Name: Various locations in Region 3 Desc of Construction: Railway-Highway Grade Crossing/Railroad Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: JUAB (23), UTAH (49), WASATCH (51)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS INC DBA ACC SO 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790		05/23/2016 <b>Bidder:</b> TKL CONSTRUCTION INC. 1941 NORTH 1120 WEST P O BOX 1693 PROVO,UT 84603		Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
	1	012850010 Mobilization	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	
	2	01554000* Traffic Control	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	33,500.00	33,500.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	
		<b>Subtotal</b>				65,000.00		52,500.00		115,000.00	
		<b>40 - SIGNING</b>									
	3	02765002P Pavement Message Paint	342	Each	60.00	20,520.00	160.00	54,720.00	35.00	11,970.00	
	4	02768010P Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	49	Each	200.00	9,800.00	435.00	21,315.00	300.00	14,700.00	
	5	028910040 Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	1	Each	125.00	125.00	115.00	115.00	120.00	120.00	
	6	028910065 Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 inch	14	Each	245.00	3,430.00	198.00	2,772.00	345.00	4,830.00	
	7	02891006P Sign Type A-1, 36 inch Diameter	93	Each	230.00	21,390.00	278.00	25,854.00	415.00	38,595.00	
	8	02891024* Panel Replacement	111	Each	80.00	8,880.00	50.00	5,550.00	2,500.00	277,500.00	
	9	028910270 Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	67	Each	125.00	8,375.00	20.00	1,340.00	95.00	6,365.00	
	10	02891028P Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	55	Each	240.00	13,200.00	110.00	6,050.00	145.00	7,975.00	
	11	028910320 Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	13	Each	425.00	5,525.00	200.00	2,600.00	390.00	5,070.00	
	12	02891035* Sign Post (Wood Post)	32	Each	120.00	3,840.00	111.00	3,552.00	105.00	3,360.00	
	13	02891035P Sign Post (T2)	41	Each	150.00	6,150.00	111.00	4,551.00	55.00	2,255.00	
	14	028910365 Sign Post P3	13	Each	180.00	2,340.00	185.00	2,405.00	115.00	1,495.00	
		<b>Subtotal</b>				103,575.00		130,824.00		374,235.00	
		<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>									
	15	00221000* Contract Time - Segment 1 FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	60 Day	55,800.00	40 Day	37,200.00	60 Day	55,800.00	
		<b>Subtotal</b>				55,800.00		37,200.00		55,800.00	
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>168,575.00</b>		<b>183,324.00</b>		<b>489,235.00</b>	
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>55,800</b>		<b>37,200</b>		<b>55,800</b>	
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>224,375.00</b>		<b>220,524.00</b>		<b>545,035.00</b>	
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>108.75 %</b>		<b>290.22 %</b>	